
CITY OF MEDFORD

Spring 2023 Street Sweeping A
Street Zone Date

ABBOTT STREET 4 Thursday, April 27, 2023

ADAM CIRCLE 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

ADAMS PLACE 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

ADAMS STREET 13 Tuesday, May 9, 2023

ALAN DALE ROAD 11 Monday, May 8, 2023

ALBION STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

ALDEN LANE 9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

ALEXANDER AVENUE 2 Tuesday, April 25, 2023

ALFRED STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

ALFRED TERRACE 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

ALLEN COURT 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

ALLSTON COURT 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

ALLSTON STREET -  (High St. – Woburn St) 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

ALLSTON STREET (from High St to Prescott St) 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

ALLSTON TERRACE 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

ALMONT COURT 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

ALMONT STREET 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

ALTO DRIVE 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

AMARANTH AVENUE 3 Wednesday, April 26, 2023

AMES STREET 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

AMHERST STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

ANDOVER STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

ANDREWS STREET 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

APACHE TRAIL 11 Monday, May 8, 2023

AQUAVIA ROAD 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

ARDEN ROAD 9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

ARLINGTON STREET 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

ASH STREET 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

ASHCROFT ROAD 8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

ASHLAND PLACE 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

ASHLAND STREET 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

AUBURN STREET (Rte. 16 to High St.) 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

AUBURN STREET (Rte. 16 to North St.) 13 Tuesday, May 9, 2023

AUSTIN ROAD 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

Updated: 11-9-22


